
Ongole - Gudur MEMU/67280K - MEMU - SCR 
OGL/Ongole to GDR/Gudur Junction 

3h 25m - 155 km - 17 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 OGL Ongole 09:45 2 1 0 - 8 SCR
2 SDM Surareddipalem 09:48 09:50 2m 0 1 10 55 9 SCR
3 TNR Tanguturu 09:59 10:00 1m 0 1 18 72 10 SCR
4 SKM Singarayakonda 10:08 10:09 1m 2 1 28 65 25 SCR
5 UPD Ulavapadu 10:18 10:19 1m 0 1 38 76 13 SCR
6 TTU Tettu 10:30 10:31 1m 0 1 52 78 24 SCR
7 KVZ Kavali 10:42 10:43 1m 2 1 66 74 21 SCR
8 SVPM Sri Venkateswarapalem 10:53 10:54 1m 0 1 78 42 22 SCR
9 BTTR Bitragunta 11:00 11:05 5m 2 1 82 56 16 SCR
10 AXR Alluru Road 11:12 11:13 1m 0 1 89 77 8 SCR
11 TMC Talamanchi 11:22 11:23 1m 0 1 100 57 15 SCR
12 KJJ Kodavaluru 11:28 11:29 1m 0 1 105 56 17 SCR
13 PGU Padugupadu 11:37 11:38 1m 3 1 113 34 21 SCR
14 NLR Nellore 11:45 11:46 1m 3 1 117 30 18 SCR
15 NLS Nellore South 11:51 11:52 1m 2 1 119 48 18 SCR
16 VDE Vedayapalem 11:58 11:59 1m 2 1 124 62 27 SCR
17 VKT Venkatachalam Junction 12:08 12:09 1m 3 1 133 35 SCR
18 MBL Manubolu 12:30 12:31 1m 3 1 146 15 20 SCR
19 GDR Gudur Junction 13:10 3 1 155 - 19 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 08 2024 (06:54)

Oct 08 2024 (06:54)

1

1


